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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Albana Nexhmi Musa
Antika Agim Bytyci
Argjenda Brahim Selani
Arita Florin Kurshumliu
Arlinda Isa Ibishi

Besart Mehmet Lipovica
Bleona Brahim Hajdari
Blertina Skender Pronaj
Dafina Nazim Hajdini
Ekrem Hamit Jashari
Elda Fehmi Ajvazi

Elsa Jeton Lata

Endrit Haki Demolli
Eréza Kadri Rrmoku
Floriana Lulzim Kurrumeli
Gresé Naim Lamallari
Herolinda Hysen Salihu
Kushtrim Agim Brruti
Leona Jahir Potoku
Leuart Behar Muslija
Lirinisa Azem Ademi
Mimoza Ilimi Salihu

Nité Faton Abdullahu
Ronald Bajram Krasniqi
Rrezarta Shemsidin Thaqi
Valbona Nuhi Hasani

Vjollca lonora Ekrem Pllana

Xhevdet Teki Pozhari
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Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2021/2022 - Afati i Janarit

Xhevdet Halili

Taktika kriminalistike

Regjistri ID
190401100464
190401100046
180401100808
190401100210
190401100416
190401100071
190401100490
190401100562
190401100152
160401100654
180401100490
190401100050
190401100480
180401100537
190401100374
190401100414
150401120041
190401100081
190401100125
190401100073
190401100029
190401100323
190401100293
150401120159
190401100518
190401100516
180401100371
190401100558

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 26.01.2022
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